Period Date

Federal Student Aid

Direct Student Loan Financing Fund (4253X)
G/L 406000

FMS (Post Split) to FMSS Detail Transaction Reconciliation
March 2002

FMS (Post Split)
Amount

DIFFERENCE

Bl IjlelolafeEEEN B Bal 01-02 (T/B) 0.00
January '02

A10 |3302A (56,269,522.91) 56,269,522.91
A10 |63011 (96,618,151.00) 96,618,151.00
A10 |65011 (101,634,666.56) 101,634,666.56
A10 69011 (2,648,005.71) 2,648,005.71
A10 69022 (106,602,085.67) 106,602,085.67
A10 |74011 (611,335,058.16) 611,335,058.16
A10 |74013 (11,688,492.06) 11,688,492.06
All |3302A (149,979.02) 149,979.02
A1l |65011 (68,618,935.08) 68,618,935.08
All 69022 170,503,227.97 (170,503,227.97)
All |74011 (158,405,379.65) 158,405,379.65
February '02

A10 |3302A 0.00
A10 |69022 0.00
A10 |74011 0.00
All |74011 0.00
March '02

A10 |3302A 0.00
A10 |69022 0.00
A10 |74011 0.00
A1l |3302A 0.00
All |74011 0.00

E Bal

0.00

(1,043,467,047.85)

1,043,467,047.85

0.00

0.00

E Bal 03-31 (T/B)
Monthly Activity

E Bal to MA

Total Difference

Modernization Partner

(925,247.42)

(975,886.61)

0.00

(1,043,467,047.85)

925,247.42

(1,042,491,161.24)

50,639.19
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